
Portland

WILLAMETTE

DESCHUTES

JOHN DAY

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

KLAMATH

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

SOUTHERN OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER SNAKE

MIDDLE COLUMBIA

MIDDLE SNAKE-
POWDER

MIDDLE 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

NORTHERN 
OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

Salem

Bend

Burns

Eugene

Medford

Pendleton

Baker City

Enterprise

8

5 42

31

68

49

15

67

55
54

28

30

13

24

29

75

69

51

54

18

86

49

21

88

36

91
59

44

19

99

21

20

43

53

94

73
50

22

79
38

66

18

48

36
52

50
78

48
41

18

90

16

37

46

57

50 89

2645
74

115

134

175

121

119

112

106

144

116

5

84

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Oregon 
SNOTEL Snow Depth

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current Snow
Depth (inches)

> 144"
97 - 144"
73 - 96"
37 - 72"
25 - 36"
13 - 24"
7 - 12"
< 7"
Snow free
Unavailable*
Data spike**

Apr 03, 2012

Automated snow depth measurements are known to occasionally read spuriously large during precipitation events.
Snow depth is also difficult to accurately measure at near-snow free conditions; data should be used with caution.

*   Data unavailable at time 
    of posting or snow depth 
    sensor not available at site
**  A "data spike" is a gain or
    loss of more than 100 
    inches in 1 day


